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Case
Number
FD-2023-
00062

FD-2023-
00062

SC-2023-
00340

ML-2023-
00074

ML-2023-
00074

CCA-2023-
00005
ML-2023-
00073

CS-2023-
00224

SC-2023-
00334

SC-2023-
00337

CS-2023-
00224

SC-2023-
00336
SC-2023-
00339

CJ-2023-
00085

CJ-2023-
00085

Filed
On

05/01/20
23

05/01/20 ALLEN, SEAN
23 ROBERT Defendant

05/01/20
23
05/01/20 BRAKEY, MICHAEL
23 WAYNE Person 1
05/01/20
23
05/01/20 CREDIT CARD

23 ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff
05/01/20 DEWEESE, SHAWN

23 MICHAEL Person 1

0>/0120 DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff

05/01/20 EASKY, BRYAN
23 KEITH Defendant
05/01/20
23
05/01/20
23

05/01/20
23

05/01/20
23

05/01/20 PEREZ,
23 CHRISTIAN Defendant OSW

05/01/20 PRESTIGE FINANCIAL
23 SERVICES IN Plaintiff

Party

ALLEN, BECKY CELINE Plaintiff

BAJO, CHINOSKA Defendant

BROWN, HOLLIE LEE Person 2

FEATHERS, ROBERT Defendant
GARCIA, MARISOL Defendant
KNIGHT, ANDREW Defendant

MCBRIDE, NATALIE Defendant

Case

ALLEN, BECKY CELINE vs. ALLEN,
SEAN ROBERT

ALLEN, BECKY CELINE vs. ALLEN,
SEAN ROBERT

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BAJO,
CHINOSKA

BRAKEY, MICHAEL WAYNE vs.
BROWN, HOLLIE LEE

BRAKEY, MICHAEL WAYNE vs.
BROWN, HOLLIE LEE

IN THE MATTER OF CREDIT CARD
ADJUSTMENT

DEWEESE, SHAWN MICHAEL vs.
STOCKTON, VICTORIA LYNN

DISCOVER BANK vs. GARCIA,
MARISOL

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. EASKY,
BRYAN KEITH

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. FEATHERS,
ROBERT

DISCOVER BANK vs. GARCIA,
MARISOL

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. KNIGHT,
ANDREW

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MCBRIDE,
NATALIE

PRESTIGE FINANCIAL SERVICES IN
vs. PEREZ, CHRISTIAN

PRESTIGE FINANCIAL SERVICES IN
vs. PEREZ, CHRISTIAN

Offense or Cause

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

MONEY JUDGMENT

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

INDEBTEDNESS

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS
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Case
Number

ML-2023-
00076

SC-2023-
00335

SC-2023-
00341

ML-2023-
00073

ML-2023-
00076

SC-2023-
00338

SC-2023-
00334
SC-2023-
00335
SC-2023-
00336

SC-2023-
00337

SC-2023-
00338

SC-2023-
00339
SC-2023-
00340

SC-2023-
00341

Filed
On
05/01/20 ROHR, JACKSON

23 MATTHEW Person 1
05/01/20 ROSS, CERINATY

23 CHYANNE Defendant
05/01/20 RYAN, TIFFANY

23 LAINE Defendant
05/01/20 STOCKTON, VICTORIA
23 LYNN Person 2

05/01/20 SUTHERLAND, SHEA
23 DIANE Person 2
05/01/20
23

0o/9120 WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintif

0>/9120 WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintif

0>/9120 WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintif

0>/01/20 WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff

gg’ 0120 \WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff

gg/ 01720 WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff

gg/ 01720 WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff

Do/0120 WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff

Party

TURNEY, BLAIR Defendant

Case

ROHR, JACKSON MATTHEW vs.
SUTHERLAND, SHEA DIANE

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ROSS, CERINATY

CHYANNE

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. RYAN, TIFFANY

LAINE

DEWEESE, SHAWN MICHAEL vs.
STOCKTON, VICTORIALYNN

ROHR, JACKSON MATTHEW vs.
SUTHERLAND, SHEA DIANE

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. TURNEY, BLAIR
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. EASKY, BRYAN

KEITH

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ROSS, CERINATY

CHYANNE

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. KNIGHT,
ANDREW

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. FEATHERS,
ROBERT

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. TURNEY, BLAIR

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MCBRIDE,
NATALIE

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BAJO, CHINOSKA

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. RYAN, TIFFANY

LAINE

Offense or Cause

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT
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