Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	FD-2023- 00062	05/01/20 23	ALLEN, BECKY CELINE Plaintiff	ALLEN, BECKY CELINE vs. ALLEN, SEAN ROBERT	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2023- 00062		ALLEN, SEAN ROBERT <mark>Defendant</mark>	ALLEN, BECKY CELINE vs. ALLEN, SEAN ROBERT	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	SC-2023- 00340	05/01/20 23	BAJO, CHINOSKA Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BAJO, CHINOSKA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	ML-2023- 00074	05/01/20 23	BRAKEY, MICHAEL WAYNE <mark>Person 1</mark>	BRAKEY, MICHAEL WAYNE vs. BROWN, HOLLIE LEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay	ML-2023- 00074	05/01/20 23	BROWN, HOLLIE LEE Person 2	BRAKEY, MICHAEL WAYNE vs. BROWN, HOLLIE LEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay	CCA-2023- 00005	05/01/20 23	CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT	
Kay	ML-2023- 00073	05/01/20 23	DEWEESE, SHAWN MICHAEL <mark>Person 1</mark>	DEWEESE, SHAWN MICHAEL vs. STOCKTON, VICTORIA LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay	CS-2023- 00224	05/01/20 23	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. GARCIA, MARISOL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	SC-2023- 00334		EASKY, BRYAN KEITH <mark>Defendant</mark>	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. EASKY, BRYAN KEITH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00337	05/01/20 23	FEATHERS, ROBERT Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. FEATHERS, ROBERT	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CS-2023- 00224	05/01/20 23	GARCIA, MARISOL Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. GARCIA, MARISOL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	SC-2023- 00336	05/01/20 23	KNIGHT, ANDREW Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. KNIGHT, ANDREW	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00339	05/01/20 23	MCBRIDE, NATALIE Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MCBRIDE, NATALIE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CJ-2023- 00085	05/01/20 23	PEREZ, CHRISTIAN Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	PRESTIGE FINANCIAL SERVICES IN vs. PEREZ, CHRISTIAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CJ-2023- 00085	05/01/20 23	PRESTIGE FINANCIAL SERVICES IN <b>Plaintiff</b>	PRESTIGE FINANCIAL SERVICES IN vs. PEREZ, CHRISTIAN	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	ML-2023- 00076	05/01/20 23	ROHR, JACKSON MATTHEW <b>Person 1</b>	ROHR, JACKSON MATTHEW vs. SUTHERLAND, SHEA DIANE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay	SC-2023- 00335	05/01/20 23	ROSS, CERINATY CHYANNE <mark>Defendant</mark>	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ROSS, CERINATY CHYANNE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00341	05/01/20 23	RYAN, TIFFANY LAINE <mark>Defendant</mark>	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. RYAN, TIFFANY LAINE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	ML-2023- 00073	05/01/20 23	STOCKTON, VICTORIA LYNN Person 2	DEWEESE, SHAWN MICHAEL vs. STOCKTON, VICTORIA LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay	ML-2023- 00076	05/01/20 23	SUTHERLAND, SHEA DIANE <mark>Person 2</mark>	ROHR, JACKSON MATTHEW vs. SUTHERLAND, SHEA DIANE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay	SC-2023- 00338	05/01/20 23	TURNEY, BLAIR Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. TURNEY, BLAIR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00334	05/01/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. EASKY, BRYAN KEITH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00335	05/01/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ROSS, CERINATY CHYANNE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00336	05/01/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. KNIGHT, ANDREW	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00337	05/01/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. FEATHERS, ROBERT	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00338	05/01/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. TURNEY, BLAIR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00339	05/01/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MCBRIDE, NATALIE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00340	05/01/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BAJO, CHINOSKA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00341	05/01/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. RYAN, TIFFANY LAINE	MONEY JUDGMENT